Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
1 mei wedstrijd ZIOS CVB

Liedekerke (BEL) 01/05/2017

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Heren, Korte baan (25m)

ZCK / PROVB / BEL

ZCK/12029/03

ZCK/11005/04

ZCK/11036/06

ZCK/12032/08
ZCK/11012/02

ZCK/11028/05

ZCK/12028/04

ZCK/12024/06

ZCK/11052/05
ZCK/12033/06

ZCK/11050/05

ZCK/11062/05

ZCK/11049/04

ZCK/11037/06

ZCK/11039/06

Abbas Hadi

Bakx Jannes

Bakx Senne

Castermans Siebe

Desard Rob

Desard Wout

Duthoo Matz

Luypaert Alessio

Maessen Finn

Mohsen Hamoudi

Segers Ferre

Tajeddine Youssef

Thys Seppe

Van de Poel Noah

Van Tilburg Uwe

03:

04:

06 :

08:
02:

05:

04:

06 :

05:
06 :

05:

05:

04:

06 :

06 :

100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

200 vrije slag

50 vlinderslag
200 schoolslag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

200 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

400 wisselslag
100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

2:11.24 S
NT

6:40.21 S
1:45.16 S
2:54.43 S

7:47.81S
1:44.45S
3:37.52S

NT

33.62S
3:10.51S

NT
1:4291S
3:25.30S

NT
NT
NT

1:57.62S
3:47.16 S

NT

2:50.03 S
NT

NT
1:52.81S
3:31.69 S

NT
NT
NT

NT
2:07.44 S
NT

7:33.01S
1:4451S
3:21.56 S

7:31.55S
2:01.63 S
NT

05/03/2017

18/02/2017

18/02/2017

18/02/2017
05/03/2017
18/02/2017

16/04/2017
18/02/2017

18/02/2017

05/03/2017
18/02/2017

05/03/2017

18/02/2017
18/02/2017

05/06/2016

18/02/2017
05/03/2017
18/02/2017

18/02/2017
10/07/2016

Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)

Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Tremelo (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)
Zwevegem (BEL)



Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos
1 mei wedstrijd ZIOS CVB

Liedekerke (BEL) 01/05/2017

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Kapelle-O/D-Bos

Dames, Korte baan (25m)

ZCK / PROVB / BEL

ZCK/21060/05

ZCK/21059/07

ZCK/22021/07

ZCK/22030/08

ZCK/21016/03

ZCK/21042/04

ZCK/21033/05

ZCK/21040/06

ZCK/21035/05

Carlier Anouck

De Maerschalck Ella

Hermans Juta

Kerremans Jette

Van Horenbeeck Janne

Van Reeth Sophie

Vandenbranden Eline

Vanderstappen Lucca

Vanreepinghen Gitte

05:

07:

07:

08:

03:

04:

05:

06 :

05:
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100 schoolslag
200 rugslag
400 wisselslag

200 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

200 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
200 rugslag
400 wisselslag

100 schoolslag
200 rugslag
400 wisselslag

200 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 rugslag

100 schoolslag
200 rugslag
400 wisselslag

2:16.95S
3:22.71 S
7:18.25 S

3:03.95S
45.93S

3:56.03 S
2:02.23 S

NT

1:45.06 S
3:05.65S
NT

2:09.01S
3:42.93 S
NT

NT

2:02.47 S
4:23.00 S

1:42.94 S
3:51.26 S
NT

01/05/2016
18/02/2017
18/02/2017

18/02/2017
18/02/2017

18/02/2017
16/04/2017

18/02/2017
18/02/2017

27/11/2016

04/12/2016

05/03/2017

Liedekerke (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)
Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)

Leuven (BEL)
Leuven (BEL)

Hasselt (BEL)

Vilvoorde (BEL)

Kapelle-op-den-Bos (BEL)



